4010-DAPB_434 Stock 4010-DAPB_434 Price 4010-DAPB_434 Electronics 4010-DAPB_434 Components
4010-DAPB_434 Inventory 4010-DAPB_434 Digikey Supplier 4010-DAPB_434 Order 4010-DAPB_434 Online
Inquiry 4010-DAPB_434 4010-DAPB_434 Image 4010-DAPB_434 Picture 4010-DAPB_434 PDF
4010-DAPB_434 Datasheet Download 4010-DAPB_434 Datasheet Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
4010-DAPB_434
Part Number 4010-DAPB_434
Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description UNI. KEYFOB & PLASTIC CSE 434MHZ
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 4010-DAPB_434.pdf
4010-DAPB_434 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 4010-DAPB_434
Manufacturer Part Number 4010-DAPB_434 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) Description UNI. KEYFOB & PLASTIC CSE 434MHZ
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 3V Series EZRadio®
Sensitivity - Power - Output -
Modulation or Protocol ISM Interface -
Function Transmitter Frequency 434MHz
Features - Data Rate (Max) -
Applications General Purpose
4010-DAPB_434 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 4010-DAPB_434 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 4010-DAPB_434 Energy
Micro (Silicon Labs) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 4010-DAPB_434 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 4010-DAPB_434
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
4010-DASKF_868 KIT DEMO KEYFOB 868MHZ SI4010 Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-AESK1W-868 KIT DEMO KEYFOB SI4355 RX 868MHZ Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-5 ACRYLIC STRIPPER 5 GAL PAIL ACL Staticide, Inc. 500 pcs
4010-KFOB-434 DEMO BOARD KEY FOB 434MHZ Silicon Labs 500 pcs
40100 40100 BOSCH BOSCH 177 pcs
401014 BIG DIGIT INDOOR/OUTDOOR THERMOM FLIR 15 pcs
4010-DASKF_434 KIT DEV KEYFOB 434MHZ FOR SI4010 Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-12-340812 CONN BACKSHELL ADPTR TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
4010-KFOBDEV-434 KIT DEV SI4010 SI4355 RX 434MHZ Silicon Labs 500 pcs
40100C FIXED IND 10UH 3A 23 MOHM Murata Power Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
4010-DAAKF_434 KIT DEV KEYFOB 434MHZ FOR SI4010 Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-KFOBDEV-915 KIT DEV SI4010 SI4355 RX 915MHZ Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-AESK1W-915 KIT DEMO KEYFOB SI4355 RX 915MHZ Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-DAAKF_868 KIT DEMO KEYFOB AES SI4010 Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-DKKF_434 KIT DEV KEYFOB 434MHZ FOR SI4010 Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-KFOBDEV-868 KIT DEV SI4010 SI4355 RX 868MHZ Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-12-340812 CONN BACKSHELL ADPTR Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
4010-4565 PLUGBOARD CARD EDGE Twin Industries 500 pcs
4010-AESK1W-315 KIT DEMO KEYFOB SI4355 RX 315MHZ Silicon Labs 500 pcs
4010-AESK1W-434 KIT DEMO KEYFOB SI4355 RX 434MHZ Silicon Labs 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
4010-DAPB_434 Details PDF